DW Series
POS ITIVE D I S PLACE M E NT PU M PS
JUNE 2007
2
Engineering excellence, allied to stringent quality
control, ensures that SPX’s unrivalled range
of APV products complies with the highest
international standards for hygiene. In the light

Model
N umber
Rotor
Type
gal/100 revs
(liters   /100
revs )
psi
(bar)
DW1/003/7.5 Pis ton 0.8 (3) 109 (7 .5)
DW1/004/15 Bi- lobe 1.1 (4) 218 (15)
DW1/007/7 Bi- lobe 1.8 (7) 102 (7)
DW2/006/10 Pis ton 1.6 (6) 145 (10)
DW2/007/20 Bi- lobe 1.8 (7) 290 (20)
DW2/013/10 Bi- lobe 3.4 (13) 145 (10)
DW3/014/10 Pis ton 3.7 (14) 145 (10)
DW3/017/20 Bi- lobe 4.5 (17) 290 (20)
DW3/030/10 Bi- lobe 7.9 (30) 145 (10)
DW3/050/5 Bi- lobe 13.2 (50) 73 (5)
DW4/033/10 Pis ton 8.7 (33) 145 (10)
DW4/039/20 Bi- lobe 10.3 (39) 290 (20)
DW4/073/10 Bi- lobe 19.3 (73) 145 (10)
DW4/125/5 Bi- lobe 33.0 (125) 73 (5)
DW5/080/12.5 Pis ton 21.1 (80) 181 (12.5)
DW5/093/25 Bi- lobe 24.6 (93) 363 (25)
DW5/142/15 Bi- lobe 37.5 (142) 218 (15)
DW5/256/7 Bi- lobe 67.6 (256) 102 (7)
DW6/172/12.5 Pis ton 45.4 (172) 218 (15)
DW6/198/30 Bi- lobe 52.3 (198) 435 (30)
DW6/308/15 Bi- lobe 81.4 (308) 218 (15)
DW6/519/07 Bi- lobe 137.1 (519) 102 (7)
Product  S pecifications
5
Standard elastomer material is EPDM. FPM and Isolast (perfluoroelastomer) are also available.
The standard connections are S-Line. Other sanitary and industrial fittings are available.